11237 152ND TER, MIAMI, FL, 33157

Don’t miss this incredible opportunity! This beautiful 3BR/3BA
single-family home offers 1,625 sq. ft. of living area and is
available for just $499,000! Featuring a charming front patio, an
updated kitchen with modern cabinetry, and spacious living and
dining areas, it's designed for both comfort and style. The home
also includes an in-law suite with [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 3 days ago Category: Single Family Residence

Type: Residential Status: Active Under Contract

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1625 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 4400 sq ft SubdivisionName: SUNNY GARDENS
ESTATES |

ListOfficeName: One Sotheby's International  View: Garden

Realty

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® MLS ID: A11765969

Building Details

Cooling features: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Air, Electric Year built: 1984
ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: SUNNY GARDENS ESTATES | Exterior material: CBS Construction
Roof: Shingle Heating: Central, Electric

Parking: Driveway

Amenities & Features

Features: First Floor Entry, Pantry, Separate Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric

Guest/In-Law Quarters, Split Bedroom, Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,

Storage, Walk-In Closet(s) Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: None WindowFeatures: Complete Accordian Shutters,
Hurricane Shutters, Blinds, Single Hung Metal

ExteriorFeatures: Fruit Trees Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No




